RIVER CANYON
COCKTAIL BAR!

Jug of Sangria
Black/White Russian
Old Fashion
Tequila Sunrise
Vodka Sunrise
Corona Sunrise
Lychee Martini
Espresso Martini
Martini Regular
Caipirovska

Blue Lagoon

$39.00
$18.90
$18.90
$19.90
$19.90
$19.90
$24.90
$24.90
$22.90
$§22.90
$21.90

Margarita
Strawberry Daiquiri
Pina Colada

Sex on the Beach
Sex on the Driveway
Kiss on the tips
Midori Splice
Mojitos ™
Cosmopolitan
Negroni

Long Island Iced Tea

$24.90
$23.90
$23.90
$22.00
$22.00
$23.90
$21.90
$21.90
$23.90
$22.00
$29.00



