

## RIVER CANYON COCKTAIL BAR

THAT'S REFRESHUNG, FOR EVERY MOOD

Jug of Sangria	\$39.00
Black/White Russian	\$18.90
Old Fashion	\$18.90
Tequila Sunrise	\$19.90
Vodka Sunrise	\$19.90
Corona Sunrise	\$19.90
Lychee Martini	\$24.90
Espresso Martini	\$24.90
Martini Regular	\$22.90
Caipirovska	\$22.90
Blue Lagoon	\$21.90





Margarita	\$24.90
Strawberry Daiquiri	\$23.90
Pina Colada	\$23.90
Sex on the Beach	\$22.00
Sex on the Driveway	\$22.00
Kiss on the Lips	\$23.90
Midori Splice	\$21.90
Mojito	\$21.90
Cosmopolitan	\$23.90
Negroni	\$22.00
Long Island Iced Tea	\$29.00

